00/00/00

253

331

21

213

419

5 0 10 20m
———
SCALE 1:500

LEGEND
SUB-STAGE BOUNDARY
ﬁf’w STREET TREE
o3 STREET LIGHT
_— DOUBLE SUMP
= SINGLE SUMP
CORNER SUMP
ROAD ROAD NAME
NOTES:

e KERB LEVELS ARE AT TOP OF KERB.

SURVEY ORIGIN DATA

e THE PROPERTY DATA HAS BEEN SOURCED FROM
AURECON (MAY 2019) AND IS SUBJECT TO FINAL LEGAL
REVIEW BY LAND INFORMATION NEW ZEALAND (LINZ) .

o VERTICAL ELEVATIONS ARE IN TERMS OF
CHRISTCHURCH DRAINAGE DATUM, SCIRT PUBLISHED
JUNE 2011.

e THE ORIGIN OF LEVELS IS BM 3257 (EHDK). RL 15.160m
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